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ROMFORD

TRIAL RESULTS

Thursday, 18 July 2024

Meeting 185

WARM & SUNNY

Course: Good

400m Flat

CANADIAN TOMMIE
Assurula Falls

GRAFTER
Informer

YAHOO MAREIKE
Yahoo Diana

GOOD RORY
Good Melody

ROSSETTI TWEET
Rossetti Ella

*hkkk TraCtOr *kkkk

23.80 111
5 3.83 2222
23.95 1111
54.10 2222

23.81 1M1
5 3.95 2222

53.80 1111
2 3.96 2222
2 3.87 2222
53.79 111

1st Hd
2nd Hd

1st 6%
2nd 6%

1st 8%
2nd 8%

1st 9
2nd 9

1st 1
2nd 1

QAw,RIsToMid,LdTNrLn

MiddleToWide,LedNearLine

QAw,RIsToMid,ALed
SlowAway,Middle,HitRIs1

QuickAway,Middle,ALed
Wide,ClearRun

QAw,Middle,SoonClear
SlowAway,Middle

Rails,LedNearLine
QAw,MidTRails,LedToNrLn

Rossetti Ella : NAME CHANGED 01.Jan from Rossetti Hiker

GALLANT KING
Classic Bucko

CUNNIGAR MO CROI
Boxing Mates

6 3.83 2111
33.92 1222

23.84 111

1st 6%
2nd 6%

1st 10%
53.95 2202 2nd 10%

QuickAway,Wide,ALed
Middle,ClearRun

QAw,RIsTMid,SItStbStt,ALed

SlowAway,Middle

Boxing Mates : NAME CHANGED 01.Jan from Arrigle Great

EASY LASHES
Easy Lilly

MAGICAL BECCA
Magical Tessa

YAHOO MAIZY
Yahoo Tiffany

*kkkk Tractor *kkkk

BLAZEAWAY BLUE
Crypto Coin

MIRAGE MAJESTY
Glengar Chilli

DROOPYS LIBRARY
Droopys Lost

5 3.96 2221
23.94 1112
33.81 1111
53.77 2222

53.73 111
2 3.91 2222

44.01 1M1
14.02 2222

23.94 111
5 3.96 2222

.83 111
.96 2222

a1 N
w w

1st 3%
2nd 3%

1st 4%
2nd 4%

1st 7%
2nd 7%

1st 6
2nd 6

1st 1%
2nd 1%

1st 3%
2nd 3%

MiddleToWide,Led4

QAw,MidTRIs,SwvStt,LedTo4

QuickAway,Middle,ALed
SlowAway,MiddleToWide

QAw,MiddleToWide,ALed
MiddleToRails,ClearRun

QAw,MidTWide,ALed
RailsToMiddle,ClearRun

QAw,MiddleToRails,ALed
Wide,ClearRun

QAw,MiddleToRails,ALed
SAw,Middle,RanOn

Going N

T2 Sales 24.93
T2 Sales 24.95

325
28.3

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

33.7
33.5

25.04
25.56

274
25.9

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

24.55
25.21

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

35.0
28.4

24.03
24.75

26.9
25.5

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

24.75
24.83

35.7
30.2

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

24.41
24.91

27.8
324

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

24.69
25.55

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

30.9
29.3

25.26
25.54

26.2
26.9

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

24.44
24.78

26.1
25.6

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

24.69
25.31

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

24.98
25.46

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

24.86
24.98

T

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

29.3
26.0

24.69
24.99

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

WINDGAP DEISE
Doubtful Emer

*kkkk TraCtOr *kkkk

EASY SISTER
Easy Tizzy

DE MAJESTIC
Classic Piper

COLONEL
Freshers

MOVE OVER CIAN
Teddys Sydney

*kkkk Tractor Fkkkk

DROOPYS PROCESS
Droopys Zena

STEP BACK JACK
Lasting Customer

SPORTING JADE
Sporting Lapis

THUNDERBOLT
Speed Time

ROSSETTI FLASH
Rossetti Swift

400m Flat

3.81 1111
3.97 2222

N O

23.85 2111
53.84 1222
24.01 2221
53.93 1112

34.01 211
6 4.00 1222
23.79 111
5 3.86 2222

23.75 111
5 3.85 2222

3.97 111
4.06 2222

N O

3.96 1111
4.03 2222

anN

4 3.97 1111
24.09 2222

23.88 1111
53.92 2222

1st 8%
2nd 8%

1st 3%
2nd 3%

1st 3%
2nd 3%
1st %

2nd %

1st 3%
2nd 3%

1st 2%
2nd 2%

1st 10
2nd 10

1st 4
2nd 4

st 7
2nd 7

1st 2%
2nd 2%

QuickAway,Wide,ALed
SlowAway,Rails

Rails,Led1
QuickAway,Middle

RIsTMid,FcdTCk1,Bmp&Led3 34.9
QAway,Wide,LedToBumped3 30.3

EarlyPace,Middle,Led1
QAway,MidToWide,RanOn

34.6
28.3

QAway,RailsToMid,AlwaysLed 32.7
Rails,ForcedToCheckRunUp&133.1

QuickAway,Rails,ALed
Wide,RanOn

QuickAway,Middle,ALed
SlowAway,MiddleToRails

QuickAway,Middle,ALed
SlowAway,MiddleToRails

QAw,MiddleToWide,ALed
VerySlowAway,Rails

EarlyPace,Rails,SoonLed
QuickAway,Wide

28.6
26.7

33.8
25.6

31.6
30.2

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2 Sales
T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2 Sales

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2 Sales
T2 Sales

T2

T3

T2

T3

24.46
25.16

24.79
25.09

24.67
24.93
25.15

25.21

24.26
24.52

24.26
24.48

24.73
25.53

24.94
25.26

2517
25.73

24.79
25.01



